YemnioHaT KneBa, ce3oH 2021/2022

AsTop ®HXY

YeTtBe

p, 01 nunHa 2021, 19:49

0O NOoO OV kWD =

Ne [paBeup Micto
IrHaTeHko PomaH lpniHb
Kopabenb Onekciii lpniHb

Kopabenb BaneHtnH  IpniHb
KoHnopawescbkuin HasaKnis

Mycak Onekcii Knis
Kobuyk PycnaH Knis
HaHnnenko OnekcaHop Kuis
Mununenko Masno Kwuis

Mununenko Onekcarap Kwuis
KopHiubkuin Banepin  Kwis
Paskesny Muxanno Knis
Mipymwoesa KapiHa lpniHb
CanoxHikos AHaTonin Opeca
IBaHuoBa ["aHHa JoHeubk/Knis

3andvyk OnekcaHap Knis
HoHeub OMUTpo Knis
Kyuypyk Bitanin Knis

Manbuesa AHHa TepHoninb

96
88

82
80
76
78
68
70
66

100

100
96
92
78
82
80
76
68
66

64
62

88
70

100

Kpawi oBa etanu

200
192
180
170
170
160
158
154
148
134
134
128
100
92

88

70

70

64




